e A,

SCORES
Opponents

San Joaquin Memorial
San Joaquin Memorial
Bakersfield
Washington Union
Hanford
Mt. Whitney
Bakersfield
Hanford
F.S.C. Tournament
Washington Union
*Madera
*Roosevelt
*Edison
*Bullard
*Fresno
*Clovis
*Madera
*Roosevelt
*Edison
*Bullard
*Fresno

*Clovis
*League games.

McLane

30-60
38-54
30-49
46-57
42-49
56-58
43-36
53-58

2nd Place

39-65
62-45
44-51
59-51
38-43
46-41
38-69
52-44
39-59
63-50
55-60
60-59
40-48




